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WeWay. Tokenomics

WeWay Token Allocation

Total Supply, tokens

Private Sale Fully Diluted  Valuation, $

Private Sale Round, $

Private Sale PPT, $

Public Sale (IDO), $

Public Sale (IDO) PPT, $


Lock-Up





Lock-Up Commencement





Vesting






Claim

7 000 000 000

30 000 000


1 800 000

0,003


800 000

0,005


		


Tokens are fully locked until the 
end of the Lock-Up period	

	

Upon the Token Generation Date 
(10.01.2022)



After the Lock-Up term, Tokens 
vest linearly on a per-block basis 
over the span of the applicable 
Vesting Term

		

Tokens have to be claimed from the 
distribution smart-cotract		

WeWay has introduced a comprehensive Burn Mechanism outlined 
as follows

 Initial Burn: 30% of the total supply has been manually burned
 Early Withdrawal Penalty: For users who withdraw their staked 

funds before the stipulated deadline, a 30% penalty is applied. 
This penalty is then automatically burned

 Future Initiatives: Additional burn mechanisms will be 
announced in due course.

Token Lock Up Schedule

Burn Mechanism
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Token Distribution

Allocation Fund Q-ty 

millions

%
Lock-Up

Term, m

Vesting

Term, m

Private Sale

Public Sale(IDO)

Community

Creators

Team

Advisors

Marketing, R&D and Liquidity

Partnerships

Ecosystem Fund

600 000 000

160 000 000

490 000 000

700 000 000

840 000 000

500 000 000


1 300 000 000

910 000 000


1 500 000 000

8.6

2.3

7.0


10.0

12.0


7.1

18.6


13

21.4


7

0

12

12

9

0

9


12

10% unlock AT TGE.

1M FURTHER CLIFF

24

5

0


24

36

24


0

24

48

TeamCreators

Advisors



Community

Private Sale

Public Sale(IDO) Partnerships

13.0%

21.4%

18.6%

12.0%10.0%8.6%2.3%

7.0%

7.1% Marketing, R&D

Liquidity


Ecosystem Fund



