

| | | | | | |

WeWay. Tokenomics

WeWay Token Allocation

Total Supply, tokens	7 000 000 000
Private Sale Fully Diluted Valuation, \$	30 000 000
Private Sale Round, \$	1 800 000
Private Sale PPT, \$	0,003
Public Sale (IDO), \$	800 000
Public Sale (IDO) PPT, \$	0,005

Token Lock Up Schedule

Lock-Up	Tokens are fully locked until the end of the Lock-Up period
Lock-Up Commencement	Upon the Token Generation Date (10.01.2022)
Vesting	After the Lock-Up term, Tokens vest linearly on a per-block basis over the span of the applicable Vesting Term
Claim	Tokens have to be claimed from the distribution smart-cotract

Burn Mechanism

WeWay has introduced a comprehensive Burn Mechanism outlined as follows:

- 1. **Initial Burn:** 30% of the total supply has been manually burned.
- 2. **Early Withdrawal Penalty:** For users who withdraw their staked funds before the stipulated deadline, a 30% penalty is applied. This penalty is then automatically burned.
- 3. Future Initiatives: Additional burn mechanisms will be announced in due course.

WeWay. Tokenomics

Token Distribution

Allocation Fund	Q-ty millions	%		/esting erm, m
Private Sale	600 000 000	8.6	7	24
Public Sale(IDO)	160 000 000	2.3	10% unlock AT TGE. 1M FURTHER CLIFF	
Community	490 000 000	7.0	0	0
Creators	700 000 000	10.0	12	24
Team	840 000 000	12.0	12	36
Advisors	500 000 000	7.1	9	24
Marketing, R&D and Liquidity	1 300 000 000	18.6	0	0
Partnerships	910 000 000	13	9	24
Ecosystem Fund	1 500 000 000	21.4	12	48

